Middlesex League 2015/16

Division 1

07/10/2015

202 182947G
195 301699H
191 277816G
190 242431K
172 115576D
173 105439K
145 299619E
162 156230H

0 N O O WN

08/10/2015

171 258775A
144 144928L
145 105064D
146 208832A
143 184499E
152 247156F
148 279727G
127 279726E

0 N OO OB WN P

12/10/2015

179 109246H
176 116453D
171 271868G
166 220492H
163 105221E
160 282664B
156 286106K
137 248680F

0 ~NOoO O WN

15/10/2015

216 135399)
211 301671H
209 275707C
206 126824H
202 299290F
197 103874G
174 137388C
173 274372D

0 N OO O WN P

15/10/2015

231 263144B
216 302662A
219 257460D
205 287729G
194 142397G
191 263198C
172 299853B
170 302572L

0O N O O WN

7.5 05

Athenaeum 1 Albany 1
M Gray 0.5 0.5 D Cutmore 109246H
D Mogilarov 1 0 R Cohen 208802C
D Farkas 0.5 0.5 J Santos 293626E
T Johansson 0 1 CTodd 105221E
K Millward 1 0 RCStern 282664B
R Harper 1 0 | Thomas 286106K
A lliopoulos 1 0 S Sonnis 248680F
J Kay 0.5 0.5 J R Fisher 204210B
55 25
Hendon2 Hendon 1
J Pein 1 0 C Mures 275707C
S Pepe 0 1 RFWillmoth 126824H
A Kent 0 1 M Manfay 303774F
K Pattni 0 1 SM Warman 103874G
C Rogal 0.5 0.5 A N Raoof 117650L
J Rubeck 0 1 DR Burbidge 137388C
G Balouka-Myers 0 1 JHudson 274372D
R Balouka-Myers 0 1 M Kosari 288288H
15 6.5
Albany 1  Imperial College 1
D Cutmore 0 1 JCox 108997D
| Okosieme 0 1 A Galliano 257460D
V Sagues 0 1 M Navarro Cia 287729G
D Openshaw 0 1 SLim 299826K
C Todd 0 1 AATaylor 263198C
R C Stern 0.5 0.5 T Donaldson 302572L
| Thomas 0 1 G Dierssen Garci 302590B
S Sonnis 1 0 NSinha 242468L
15 6.5
Hendon1l Hendon 2
J Richardson 0.5 0.5 J Pein 258775A
P Sadilek 1 0 FRocco 283704D
C Mures 1 0 KPattni 208832A
R F Willmoth 0.5 0.5 A Kent 105064D
S N Aravind 1 0 JHung 272578C
S M Warman 1 0 SPepe 144928L
D R Burbidge 1 0 O Levene 275720F
J Hudson 0 1 JRubeck 247156F
6 2
Imperial College 1  Kings Head 1
R Griffiths 1 0 D C Okike 116452B
J Netzer 1 0 RBlack 182126L
A Galliano 0.5 0.5 R JMcMichael 115354H
M Navarro Cia 1 0 RHThomas 101807D
K Bhatia 1 0 C Mackenzie 114759G
A A Taylor 1 0 ScColes 202027A
V Mohan 1 0 AGilfillan 145529B
T Donaldson 1 0 F Deligny 293333A

179
176
166
163
160
156
137
126

209
206
200
197
194
174
173
155

220
219
205
204
191
170
165
142

171
162
146
145
159
144
139
152

206
200
199
196
184
179
177
164



20/10/2015

220 108997D
205 287729G
203 300577L
204 299826K
194 142397G
191 263198C
171 248633H
167 303776K

O N O WN

21/10/2015

232 291246G
206 116452B
204 240485A
200 182126L
X
179 202027A
177 145529B
164 273506E

0 N O O~ WN B

29/10/2015

216 290732L
211 301671H
206 126824H
202 299290F
200 303774F
202 156777K
189 282674E
173 275719K

O N o g WN

03/11/2015

2312631448
220 108997D
219 257460D
205 287729G
204 299826K
191 263198C
195 302907E
170 302572L

0 N O O WN B

11/11/2015

223 170561B
209 270119E
195 301699H
191 277816G
180 172721H
145 299619E
162 156230H
120 303137J

O N O WN

18/11/2015

195 301699H
191 277816G
172 115576D
162 156230H
157 230719E
100 303769B

X

X

0 N O O WN B

Imperial College 1

Athenaeum 1

J Cox 0 1 P Thorarinsson
M Navarro Cia 0 1 T Niccoli
N Nuesken 1 0 D Mogilarov
S Lim 0 1 D Farkas
K Bhatia 1 0 C Hetherington
A A Taylor 1 0 K Millward
P Casaschi 0.5 0.5 A lliopoulos
M Unnikrishnan 1 0 S Darlington
45 3.5
Kings Head 1  Hendon 2
J Snuverink 0.5 0.5 T Fodor
D C Okike 1 0 G Buchicchio
A Hamman 0 1 P Sadilek
R Black 0 1 C Mures
Default 0 1 RFWillmoth
S Coles 0 1 SN Aravind
A Gilfillan 0 1 Ilyengar
A A Lewis 0 1 P Orgler
15 6.5
Hendon 2  Athenaeum 1
G Meszaros 0.5 0.5 D Mogilarov
P Sadilek 1 0 C Menzies
R F Willmoth 0.5 0.5 D Farkas
S N Aravind 0 1 T Johansson
M Manfay 1 0 C Hetherington
T Eden 1 0 JSWalton
| Dragomir 1 0 A lliopoulos
D Klingher 1 0 JKay
6 2
Imperial College 1 Hendon 2
R Griffiths 0.5 0.5 G Buchicchio
J Cox 1 0 P Sadilek
A Galliano 1 0 C Mures
M Navarro Cia 1 0 L Balogh
S Lim 0 1 R FWillmoth
A A Taylor 0.5 0.5 SN Aravind
A Boukobza 1 0 Ilyengar
T Donaldson 0.5 0.5 A N Raoof
55 25
Athenaeum 1  Hendon 1
J-P Wallace 0.5 0.5 T Fodor
P Thorarinsson 0.5 0.5 J Richardson
D Mogilarov 0 1 G Buchicchio
D Farkas 0 1 P Sadilek
C Hetherington 0 1 C Mures
A lliopoulos 0.5 0.5 SN Aravind
J Kay 0.5 0.5 M Manfay
E Vilcinskis 0 1 Ilyengar
26
Athenaeum 1 Hackney 1
D Mogilarov 0 1 REames
D Farkas 0 1 N Walker
K Millward 0 1 A Adelaja
J Kay 0.5 0.5 R Hou
T Chen 0 1 ZKovacs
J Adcaster 0 1 C Hughes
Default 0 1 WALKOVER
Default 0 1 WALKOVER

05 75

270119E
150965C
301699H
277816G
172721H
115576D
299619E
282042A

299463L
277807F
301671H
275707C
126824H
299290F
245535D
251938A

301699H
288286D
277816G
242431K
172721H
121088K
299619E
156230H

277807F
301671H
275707C
296392K
126824H
299290F
245535D
117650L

299463L
135399J

277807F
301671H
275707C
299290F
303774F
245535D

110027A
279429K
178193F
302902F
254266D
233118E
X

X

209
199
195
191
180
172
145
90

239
214
211
209
206
202
192
189

195
195
191
190
180
164
145
162

214
211
209
208
206
202
192
194

239
216
214
211
209
202
200
192

216
197
188
180
169
172



25/11/2015

232 291246G
206 116452B
200 182126L
199 115354H
195 181213A
184 114759G
181 273528D
164 293333A

O N O WN

30/11/2015

201 250022L
179 109246H
176 208802C
176 116453D
166 293626E
166 220492H
160 282664B
137 248680F

0 N O O~ WN B

02/12/2015

209 270119E
205 120322]
195 301699H
191 277816G
195 288286D
180 172721H
172 115576D
162 156230H

O N o g WN

09/12/2015

232 291246G
206 116452B
204 240485A
199 115354H
197 127746H
195 181213A
181 273528D
X

0 N O O WN B

17/12/2015

252 296176D
226 263798E
231 170221L
216 290732L
216 135399)
211 301671H
206 126824H
202 156777K

O N O WN

17/12/2015

216 302662A
194 142397G
191 263198C
185 247688F
170 302572L
167 303776K
152 248799

153 303578F

0 N O O WN B

4 4

Kings Head 1  Imperial College 1
J Snuverink 0 1 R Griffiths 263144B
D C Okike 0.5 0.5 M Navarro Cia  287729G
R Black 0 1 SLim 299826K
R J McMichael 1 0 KBhatia 142397G
S Randall 0.5 0.5 A A Taylor 263198C
C Mackenzie 1 0 T Donaldson 3025721
A Sharma 1 0 M Unnikrishnan 303776K
F Deligny 1 0 A Zervogiannis 303062D
53
Albany1  Hendon 2
V Gaudeau 0 1 T Fodor 299463L
D Cutmore 0 1 G Meszaros 290732L
R Cohen 0 1 G Buchicchio 277807F
| Okosieme 1 0 C Mures 275707C
J Santos 0 1 IUpton 173089H
D Openshaw 0 1 AN Raoof 117650L
R C Stern 1 0 POrgler 251938A
S Sonnis 0 1 DR Burbidge 137388C
26
Athenaeum 1 Kings Head 1
P Thorarinsson 0.5 0.5 R Black 182126L
| Thompson 0.5 0.5 R J McMichael 115354H
D Mogilarov 0 1 SRandall 181213A
D Farkas 0.5 0.5 R H Thomas 101807D
C Menzies 1 0 ScColes 202027A
C Hetherington 0 1 AGilfillan 145529B
K Millward 0.5 0.5 F Deligny 293333A
J Kay 1 0 Default X
4 4
Kings Head 1  Hackney 1
J Snuverink 1 0 JWittmann 164028J
D C Okike 0.5 0.5 A Adelaja 178193F
A Hamman 1 0 JTennyson 122205D
R J McMichael 1 0 M Tasker 120063L
F J Kwiatkowski 0 1 R Booth 300422D
S Randall 1 0 PVives 248657L
A Sharma 0.5 0.5 P Conway 291846J
WALKOVER 1 0 Default X
6 2
Hendon1l Kings Head 1
J Vakhidov 1 0 D C Okike 116452B
R Haria 0 1 RJMcMichael 115354H
L D'Costa 0.5 0.5 R H Thomas 101807D
G Meszaros 1 0 C Mackenzie 114759G
J Richardson 0.5 0.5 A Sharma 273528D
P Sadilek 1 0 AGilfillan 145529B
R F Willmoth 0 1 DHill 112654E
T Eden 1 0 F Deligny 293333A
53
Imperial College 1 Hackney 1
J Netzer 1 0 A Cherniaev 154721F
K Bhatia 0 1 RBates 101997B
A A Taylor 1 0 A Adelaja 178193F
S J Porter 1 0 M Tasker 120063L
T Donaldson 0 1 JTennyson 122205D
M Unnikrishnan 0.5 0.5 C Hughes 233118E
L Barron 0 1 P Vives 248657L
T Mothatego 0.5 0.5 F Sugden 303770J

231
205
204
194
191
170
167
150

239
216
214
209
191
194
189
174

200
199
195
196
179
177
164

198
188
181
183
176
173
161

206
199
196
184
181
177
168
164

239
225
188
183
181
172
173
130



19/01/2016

209 135399J

203 275707C
204 126824H
189 303774F
187 245535D
198 117650L
180 279700J

176 275719K

O N O WN

21/01/2016

235 263144B
217 108997D
250 302662A
208 300577L
198 299826K
195 142397G
197 263198C
189 302572L

0 N O O~ WN B

25/01/2016

197 250022L
178 109246H
175 208802C
176 116453D
168 271868G
160 282664B
171 105221E
141 248680F

O N o g WN

28/01/2016

203 299290F
187 245535D
184 258775A
182 251938A
169 283788C
161 274372D
155 247156F
146 184499E

0 N O O WN B

03/02/2016

211 270119E
212 182947G
187 301699H
192 277816G
166 105439K
166 230719E
159 156230H
100 n/a

O N O WN

09/02/2016

250 302662A
197 263198C
198 299826K
191 247688F
177 248633H
152 303776K

303578F
144 263740G

0 N O O WN B

Hendon1l Albany 1

J Richardson
C Mures

R F Willmoth
M Manfay

| lyengar

A N Raoof

S Brozel

D Klingher

0.5 0.5 V Gaudeau
1 0 D Cutmore
1 0 R Cohen
1 0 | Okosieme
0 1 V Sagues

0.5 0.5 R C Stern
1 0 CTodd
1 0 S Sonnis

6 2

Imperial College 1  Hendon 1

R Griffiths

J Cox

J Netzer

N Nuesken
S Lim

K Bhatia

A A Taylor
T Donaldson

0 1 JVakhidov

0 1 T Fodor

0 1 R Haria

0 1 LD'Costa
0.5 0.5 G Buchicchio
0.5 0.5 P Sadilek

1 0 C Mures

0 1 R FWillmoth

26

Albany 1  Kings Head 1

V Gaudeau
D Cutmore
R Cohen

| Okosieme
V Sagues
R C Stern
C Todd

S Sonnis

0 1 JCPigott
0 1 RJMcMichael
0.5 0.5 F J Kwiatkowski
1 R H Thomas
D Foord
S Randall
C Mackenzie
S Coles

o O o
= =)

25 55

Hendon 2  Hackney 1

S N Aravind
| lyengar

J Pein

P Orgler

O Pollack

J Hudson

J Rubeck

C Rogal

R Eames

F Chin

T Rivlin

J Tennyson
J Tennyson
M Tasker
P Vives

C Hughes

O R, P P O R P P
m O OO0 Fr oo o

»
N

Athenaeum 1 Hendon 2

P Thorarinsson
M Gray

D Mogilarov
D Farkas

R Harper

T Chen

J Kay

L Chauhan

1 0 SN Aravind

1 0 G Peiris

1 0 M Manfay
0.5 0.5 A N Raoof

0 1 JPein

1 0 H Fenwick

1 0 PduBuf

0 1 AKent

55 25

Imperial College 1 Albany 1

J Netzer

A A Taylor

S Lim

S J Porter

P Casaschi

M Unnikrishnan
T Mothatego

A Gupta

0.5 0.5 V Gaudeau
1 D Cutmore
R Cohen
V Sagues
C Todd
N Faulks
R C Stern
S Sonnis

O O - = O
P P O OO Fr O

45 35

250022L
109246H
208802C
116453D
271868G
282664B
105221E
248680F

296176D
299463L
263798E
170221L
277807F
301671H
275707C
126824H

117144G
115354H
127746H
101807D
233996B
181213A
114759G
202027A

110027A
108315G
265731E
122205D
122205D
120063L
248657L
233118E

299290F
281339H
303774F
117650L
258775A
267281K
277107L
105064D

2500221
109246H
208802C
271868G
105221E
265631A
282664B
248680F

197
178
175
176
168
160
171
141

257
242
225
223
212
221
203
204

239
201
198
196
192
195
188
181

210
194

179
179
173
172
168

203
199
189
198
184
170
168
146

197
178
175
168
171
162
160
141



15/02/2016

197 250022L
178 109246H
175 208802C
176 116453D
168 271868G
168 293626E
171 105221E
141 248680F

O N O WN

16/02/2016

203 299290F
194 282674E
184 258775A
180 279700J

168 277107L
161 274372D
146 208832A

X

0 N O O~ WN B

25/02/2016

257 296176D
225 263798E
203 275707C
203 299290F
204 126824H
201 103874G
184 258775A
X

O N o g WN

01/03/2016

199 281339H
189 303774F
198 117650L
187 245535D
184 258775A
180 279700J

175 276071L
157 286368G

0 N O O WN B

09/03/2016

204 116452B
200 246846D
201 115354H
195 181213A
192 233996B
181 202027A
170 112654E
164 293333A

O N O WN

10/03/2016

225101997B
210 110027A
192 178193F
179 122205D
173 120063L
179 290916K
168 233118E
144 294270H

0 N O O WN B

Albany 1  Hackney 1
V Gaudeau 0 1 A Cherniaev 154721F
D Cutmore 0 1 R Eames 110027A
R Cohen 0 1 A Adelaja 178193F
| Okosieme 0 1 JTennyson 122205D
V Sagues 0 1 P Balloglu 290916K
J Santos 0.5 0.5 R Booth 300422D
C Todd 0.5 0.5 C Hughes 233118E
S Sonnis 0 1 M Tasker 120063L
17
Hendon 2 Imperial College 1
S N Aravind 0.5 0.5 J Cox 108997D
| Dragomir 0 1 JNetzer 302662A
J Pein 0 SLim 299826K
S Brozel 0 1 AATaylor 263198C
P du Buf 1 0 SJPorter 247688F
J Hudson 0 1 M Unnikrishnan 303776K
K Pattni 0 1 N Koukoulekidis 299583K
WALKOVER 1 0 Default X
35 45
Hendon1l Athenaeum 1
J Vakhidov 1 0 D Farkas 277816G
R Haria 1 0 T Johansson 242431K
C Mures 0.5 0.5 D Mogilarov 301699H
S N Aravind 1 0 C Hetherington 172721H
R F Willmoth 1 0 K Millward 115576D
S M Warman 1 0 JKay 156230H
J Pein 1 0 A lliopoulos 299619E
WALKOVER 1 0 Default X
75 05
Hendon2  Albany 1
G Peiris 1 0 V Gaudeau 250022L
M Manfay 1 0 D Cutmore 109246H
A N Raoof 0.5 0.5 R Cohen 208802C
| lyengar 1 0 |Okosieme 116453D
J Pein 1 0 CTodd 105221E
S Brozel 1 0 RCStern 282664B
G R Jain 1 0 S Sonnis 248680F
S Gopakumar 0.5 0.5 I Evans 101879G
71
KingsHead 1  Hendon 1
D C Okike 0 1 DLBishy 103720B
D Guthrie 0 1 G Buchicchio 277807F
R J McMichael 0.5 0.5 J Richardson 135399J
S Randall 1 0 C Mures 275707C
D Foord 1 0 SN Aravind 299290F
S Coles 0 1 RFWillmoth 126824H
D Hill 0.5 0.5 G Peiris 281339H
F Deligny 0 1 M Manfay 303774F
35
Hackney 1  Imperial College 1
R Bates 0 1 R Griffiths 263144B
R Eames 0 1 JCox 108997D
A Adelaja 0.5 0.5 A A Taylor 263198C
J Tennyson 1 0 SJPorter 247688F
M Tasker 1 0 T Donaldson 302572L
P Balloglu 0.5 0.5 P Casaschi 248633H
C Hughes 0.5 0.5 M Unnikrishnan 303776K
Z Polat 0 1 NSinha 242468L

35 45

237
210
192
179
179
174
168
173

217
250
198
197
191
152
137

192
192
187
178
171
159
162

197
178
175
176
171
160
141
127

222
212
209
203
203
204
199
189

235
217
197
191
189
177
152
137



14/03/2016

197 250022L
178 109246H
175 208802C
176 116453D
175 111683G
168 293626E
160 282664B
141 248680F

O N O WN

15/03/2016

203 299290F
199 281339H
198 117650L
187 245535D
184 258775A
175 276071L
169 283788C
X

0 N O O~ WN B

17/03/2016

231 263807B
2221037208
225 263798E
223 170221L
209 135399]
203 299290F
204 126824H
203 275707C

O N o g WN

23/03/2016

187 301699H
172 121088K
166 105439K
166 230719E
159 156230H
211 107290A
104 220557K
X

0 N O O WN B

31/03/2016

242 299463L
209 135399J

203 275707C
201 103874G
198 117650L
194 282674E
184 258775A
180 279700J

O N O WN

04/04/2016
X

N U A WN R
X X X X X X X

Albany 1  Athenaeum 1
V Gaudeau 0.5 0.5 M Gray 182947G
D Cutmore 1 0 D Farkas 277816G
R Cohen 0 1 C Hetherington 172721H
| Okosieme 0 1 JSWalton 121088K
P Gregory 1 0 K Millward 115576D
J Santos 0 1 TChen 230719E
R C Stern 0.5 0.5 R Harper 105439K
S Sonnis 0.5 0.5 J Kay 156230H

35 45

Hendon 2  Kings Head 1
S N Aravind 1 0 DC Okike 116452B
G Peiris 0 1 D Guthrie 246846D
A N Raoof 0.5 0.5 R J McMichael 115354H
I lyengar 0 1 FJKwiatkowski 127746H
J Pein 0 1 D Foord 233996B
G R Jain 0.5 0.5 S Coles 202027A
O Pollack 1 0 F Deligny 293333A
WALKOVER 1 0 Default X

4 4

Hendon1 Imperial College 1
| B Sanders 1 0 R Griffiths 263144B
D L Bisby 0.5 0.5 J Cox 108997D
R Haria 1 0 SLim 299826K
L D'Costa 1 0 AATaylor 263198C
J Richardson 0.5 0.5 S J Porter 247688F
S N Aravind 1 0 NSinha 242468L
R F Willmoth 1 0 N Koukoulekidis 299583K
C Mures 1 0 Default X

71

Athenaeum 1

D Mogilarov 1 0 JCox
J S Walton 0 1 SFranklin
R Harper 0 1 M Navarro Cia
T Chen 0 1 AATaylor
J Kay 0.5 0.5 P Casaschi
C Briscoe 0 1 M Unnikrishnan
B Rosenthal 0 1 PKaftan
Default 0 1 NSinha
15 6.5
Hendon1 Hackney 1
T Fodor 0.5 0.5 R Bates
J Richardson 1 0 REames
C Mures 0.5 0.5 N Walker
S M Warman 0 1 A Adelaja
A N Raoof 0.5 0.5 F Chin
| Dragomir 1 0 Default
J Pein 0.5 0.5 M Tasker
S Brozel 1 0 ZPolat
53
Hackney 1  Hendon 2
WALKOVER 1 0 Scratch
WALKOVER 1 0 Scratch
WALKOVER 1 0 Scratch
WALKOVER 1 0 Scratch
WALKOVER 1 0 Scratch
WALKOVER 1 0 Scratch
WALKOVER 1 0 Scratch
WALKOVER 1 0 Scratch

(e
o

Imperial College 1

108997D
240634C
287729G
263198C
248633H
303776K
302596C
242468L

101997B
110027A
279429K
178193F
108315G
X

120063L
294270H

X X X X X X X X

212
192
178
172
171
166
166
159

204
200
201
198
192
181
164

235
217
198
197
191
137
137

217
214
211
197
177
152
166
137

225
210
199
192
194

173
144



13/04/2016

192 178193F
195 164028J

181 249633B
179 290916K
174 300422D
178 216573K
173 120063L
144 294270H

O N O WN

18/04/2016

197 2500221
178 109246H
175 208802C
168 271868G
168 293626E
160 282664B
156 286106K
141 248680F

0 N O O~ WN B

19/04/2016

239 117144G
204 116452B
201 115354H
192 233996B
188 114759G
181 202027A
173 145529B
164 293333A

O N o g WN

27/04/2016

192 178193F
181 249633B
179 290916K
179 122205D
175 254266D
174 300422D
173 120063L
144 294270H

0 N O O WN B

04/05/2016

219 178366L
192 178193F
181 249633B
179 122205D
172 248657L
179 290916K
164 291846J

144 294270H

O N O WN

11/05/2016

210 110027A
192 178193F
179 290916K
194 108315G
172 248657L
144 294270H

X

X

0 N O O WN B

Hackney 1  Kings Head 1

A Adelaja 0.5 0.5 E Tukpetov
J Wittmann 0 1 D Guthrie
D Shaw 1 0 D Foord
P Balloglu 0 1 SRandall
R Booth 0.5 0.5 C Mackenzie
J Benyunes 0.5 0.5 A Gilfillan
M Tasker 1 0 DHill
Z Polat 1 0 F Deligny
45 3.5
Albany 1  Hendon 1
V Gaudeau 0 1 G Buchicchio
D Cutmore 0 1 SNAravind
R Cohen 0.5 0.5 M Manfay
V Sagues 1 0 Ilyengar
J Santos 0.5 0.5 J Pein
R C Stern 0.5 0.5 P Orgler
| Thomas 0 1 DR Burbidge
S Sonnis 0.5 0.5 P du Buf
35

Kings Head 1  Athenaeum 1

J C Pigott 1 0 D Mogilarov
D C Okike 0 1 D Farkas
R J McMichael 0.5 0.5 T Johansson
D Foord 1 0 JKay
C Mackenzie 1 0 TWells
S Coles 1 0 R Dickens
A Gilfillan 0 1 JPinet
F Deligny 1 0 M Leanse
55 25

Hackney 1  Hendon 1
A Adelaja 0.5 0.5 G Buchicchio
D Shaw 0 1 JRichardson
P Balloglu 0 1 RFWillmoth
J Tennyson 0 1 M KBennett
Z Kovacs 0 1 P Orgler
R Booth 0.5 0.5 J Landau
M Tasker 1 0 D R Burbidge
Z Polat 1 0 A Buchicchio

35
Hackney 1  Albany 1

J Reid 0 1 D Cutmore
A Adelaja 1 0 | Okosieme
D Shaw 1 0 R Cohen
J Tennyson 1 0 P Gregory
P Vives 0.5 0.5 C Todd
P Balloglu 1 0 D Openshaw
P Conway 0 1 RCStern
Z Polat 1 0 S Sonnis
55 25

Hackney 1  Athenaeum 1
R Eames 1 0 P Thorarinsson
A Adelaja 0.5 0.5 D Farkas
P Balloglu 1 0 D Mogilarov
F Chin 0 1 C Hetherington
P Vives 1 0 TWells
Z Polat 0.5 0.5 J Kay
Default 0 0 Default
Default 0 0 Default

4 2

294120L
246846D
233996B
181213A
114759G
145529B
112654E
293333A

277807F
299290F
303774F
245535D
258775A
251938A
137388C
277107L

301699H
277816G
242431K
156230H
231215D
109648F
301180L
114208C

277807F
135399J

126824H
277800C
251938A
267990F
137388C
n/a

109246H
116453D
208802C
111683G
105221E
220492H
282664B
248680F

270119E
277816G
301699H
172721H
231215D
156230H
X

X

214
200
192
195
188
173
170
164

212
203
189
187
184
182
169
168

187
192
192
159
160
164
150
115

212
209
204
188
182
176
169
n/a

178
176
175
175
171
162
160
141

211
192
187
178
160
159



O N O WN

11/05/2016

239 117144G
204 116452B
200 246846D
201 115354H
198 127746H
192 233996B
181 202027A
188 114759G

KingsHead 1  Albany 1
J C Pigott 0.5 0.5 V Gaudeau
D C Okike 1 0 D Cutmore
D Guthrie 1 0 | Okosieme
R J McMichael 1 0 P Gregory
F J Kwiatkowski 1 0 CTodd
D Foord 1 0 RCStern
S Coles 1 0 IThomas
C Mackenzie 0.5 0.5 S Sonnis

71

250022L
109246H
116453D
111683G
105221E
282664B
286106K
248680F

197
178
176
175
171
160
156
141



